SY Indoors Fixture 1 Final Results: 28th November 2021

G8-11 600m
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10
11
12
13

265
335
384
385
339
67
372
331
39
42
23
379
269

Josie Charlesworth
Eliza Kenyon

Lily Keeler

Beau Elliott

Neve Connelly
Beau Beecroft
Jasmine Ingledow
Isla Russell
Willow Butler
Eden Dixon

Lakey Haigh

Olive Akers

Lilian Storey

G8-11 150m
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

339
384
372
265
67
332
42
39
331
385
69
32
23
262
41
310
269
386
323

Neve Connelly
Lily Keeler
Jasmine Ingledow
Josie Charlesworth
Beau Beecroft
Phoebe Ball

Eden Dixon
Willow Butler

Isla Russell

Beau Elliott

Daisy Hatfield
Sophie Barley
Lakey Haigh
Scarlet Corker
Abbie Smith

Katie Smith

Lilian Storey
Esme Elliott

Xena Marshall

G8-11 long jump
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10

384
335
339
332
372
331
69

23

32

378

Lily Keeler

Eliza Kenyon
Neve Connelly
Phoebe Ball
Jasmine Ingledow
Isla Russell

Daisy Hatfield
Lakey Haigh
Sophie Barley
Ava Addy

Penistone DFR
Scunthorpe & District AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Barnsley AC

Carlisle and Aspatria AC
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

Otley AC

Penistone DFR

Unattached

Wakefield & D H & AC
Carlisle and Aspatria AC
Penistone DFR
Barnsley AC

Retford AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Unattached

Barnsley AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Penistone DFR
Unattached

Retford AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Unattached

Retford AC

Carlisle and Aspatria AC
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Unattached

02:09.91
02:12.73
02:15.98
02:16.18
02:16.69
02:16.80
02:23.70
02:24.38
02:27.08
02:28.45
02:39.31
02:39.40
02:42.94

22.85
23.22
23.35
24.24
24.24
24.81
25.45
26.34
26.59
26.69
26.73
27.37
27.49
27.89
28.50
28.93
29.18
30.19
36.78

3.31
3.15
3.15
2.99
2.95
2.89
2.79
2.57
2.47
2.42

61
58
55
54
54
54
47
46
43
41
28
28
26

65
62
61
51
51
47
43
38
38
37
37
33
33
30
26
23
22
18

38
35
35
32
32
31
30
28
27
27

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO2-1
HO02-2
HO1-4
HO02-3
HO1-5
HO02-4
H02-5
HO02-6
HO02-7
HO1-6

HO1-1
HO2-1
HO4-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO4-2
HO2-2
HO1-5
HO3-1
HO4-3
HO3-2
H02-3
H02-4
HO4-4
HO3-3
HO3-4
HO2-5
HO4-5



11 39  Willow Butler
12 310 Katie Smith
13 67  Beau Beecroft
14 379 Olive Akers
15 41  Abbie Smith
16 42  Eden Dixon
17 385 Beau Elliott
18 262 Scarlet Corker
19 386 Esme Elliott

20 323 Xena Marshall

G8-11 Javelin

332 Phoebe Ball
265 Josie Charlesworth
335 Eliza Kenyon
32  Sophie Barley
69  Daisy Hadfield
41  Abbie Smith
386 Esme Elliott
379 Olive Akers
310 Katie Smith

10 269 Lilian Storey
11 323 Xena Marshall
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B8-11 600m

99  Luke Depledge
223  Oliver Sanderson
218 Amaro Cummings
363 Toby Fowler

375 Seb Treasure

388 Tom Dickson

383 Ethan Ford

183 Jude Bilham

31  George Wood
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139 Alex Boulton

7 Alexander Harding
10  Oliver Harding

45  Owen Wilson

322 Will Blagburn

276  Abdallah Alabed
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B8-11 150m

99  Luke Depledge
12 Ethan Barnes
218 Amaro Cummings
383 Ethan Ford

375 Seb Treasure

37  Harry Tomlinson
223 Oliver Sanderson
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264 Thomas Charlesworth

Doncaster AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Barnsley AC

Otley AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Unattached

Penistone DFR
Unattached

Retford AC

Retford AC

Penistone DFR
Scunthorpe & District AC
Doncaster AC
Barnsley AC
Doncaster AC
Unattached

Otley AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Penistone DFR
Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Unattached

Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

2Dash

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

2.40
2.39
2.33
2.21
2.20
2.12
1.90
1.71
1.69
1.58

12.25
11.25
10.00
8.25
8.00
7.50
6.75
6.75
6.50
5.75
5.50

01:59.16
02:00.41
02:00.47
02:02.47
02:10.10
02:10.61
02:10.96
02:10.99
02:11.21
02:13.36
02:16.72
02:23.41
02:31.41
02:31.54
02:38.96
02:44.29

22.42
23.25
23.91
24.03
25.00
25.00
25.26

27
26
26
25
25
24
22
20
19
18

41
38
35
29
29
26
23
23
22
19
18

58
57
57
56
50
50
50
50
50
48
45
38
31
31
24
20

56
51
43
42
36
36
34

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO01-3
HO1-4
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4
H02-5
HO1-5
HO1-6
H02-6
HO3-1
H03-2
HO3-3
H03-4
HO03-5

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO3-1
HO1-3
HO3-2
HO2-1
HO2-1



8 264
9 306
10 183
11 26
12 363
13 10
14 45
15 7
16 139
17 25

Zeekie Yanseneh
Jude Bilham
Oscar Mc Guiness
Toby Fowler
Oliver Harding
Owen Wilson
Alexander Harding
Alex Boulton
Aleaxnder Long

B8-11 long jump

383 Ethan Ford

12 Ethan Barnes
223  Oliver Sanderson
306 Zeekie Yanseneh
218 Amaro Cummings
37  Harry Tomlinson
26  Oscar Mc Guiness
388 Tom Dickson

O O NOUVLI P~ WDN =

—
o

183 Jude Bilham

45  Owen Wilson

375 Seb Treasure
Alexander Harding
276 Abdallah Alabed
10  Oliver Harding

25  Aleaxnder Long
322 Will Blagburn
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B8-11 foam javelin

1 99 Luke Depledge
2= 37  Harry Tomlinson
2= 306 Zeekie Yanseneh
4 388 Tom Dickson

5 26  Oscar Mc Guiness
6 322 Will Blagburn

7 25 Alexander Long

G11-13 600m

373 Millie Rhodes

127 Olwen Isherwood
92  Jorja Turner

318 Georgia Twist
129 Florence Ludlam
24  Ella Granger

303 Rebecca Kingston
317 Scarlett Jane

321 Megan Walker

30 Francesca Freeman
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Thomas Charlesworth

264 Thomas Charlesworth

Penistone DFR

Leeds City AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Unattached

Penistone DFR

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Doncaster AC

2Dash

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC
Unattached

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Doncaster AC

Spenborough AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Keighley & Craven AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

Mansfield Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers
Doncaster AC

25.69
25.70
25.80
25.83
25.86
26.67
27.54
28.50
29.50
30.01

3.57
3.50
3.37
3.35
3.14
2.77
2.76
2.67
2.60
2.59
2.41
2.36
2.09
1.84
1.81
1.66
1.55

10.50
9.75
9.75
8.25
8.00
6.25
4.75

01:51.21
01:55.16
01:57.89
01:59.80
02:00.07
02:04.81
02:05.65
02:08.62
02:08.67
02:08.93

31
31
30
29
29
26
21
15
14
13

39
38
35
35
30
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
19
17
17
15
14

31
29
29
24
24
18
14

56
50
46
44
43
37
36
32
32
31

HO3-3
HO1-4
HO02-3
HO02-4
HO03-4
HO1-5
HO1-6
HO3-5
H02-5
HO02-6

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO02-1
HO1-3
HO02-2
H02-3
HO01-4
HO3-1
HO02-4
HO1-5



11 305
12 3
13 128
14 15
15 309
16 267
17 6

Lauren Hewitt
Isabella Huck
Millie Brenard
Lily Hampson
Amy Smith

Millie Lees
Kayleigh Harding

G11-13 150m

92  Jorja Turner
371 Carys Francis
24  Ella Granger
351 Olivia Hepworth
373 Millie Rhodes

68  Maya Schofield
97  Alexa Higgins
317 Scarlett Jane
311 Lola Jenkins
318 Georgia Twist
321 Megan Walker
305 Lauren Hewitt
376 Shylah Barratt
312 Darcey Mollitt
22 Lani Haigh

380 Olivia Chalfont
309 Amy Smith

216 Phoebe Mottram
30 Francesca Freeman
44  Millie Wilson

29  Sophie Germain
100 Grace Raynor
35  Jessica Shepherd
98  Gabriella Snape
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Scarlett Ashford
303 Rebecca Kingston
270 Anya Holt

20  Cayda Watson
Kayleigh Harding
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263 Scarlett Brain
299 Amelia Miah
267 Millie Lees
34  Lana Bailey
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G11-13 high jump

1 127 Olwen Isherwood
2 351 Olivia Hepworth
3 305 Lauren Hewitt

280 Yasmine Avery Blake

278 Sumayah Thompson

Leigh Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York AC
Doncaster AC

City of Stoke AC
Spenborough AC
Barnsley AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Mansfield Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Stockport Harriers
Leigh Harriers & AC
Notts AC

Leeds City AC
Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

Keighley & Craven AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
2Dash

Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC
Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

2Dash

Penistone DFR
Rothwell AC

Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Stoke AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

02:10.13
02:11.99
02:14.09
02:19.96
02:26.65
02:33.11
02:47.57

20.92
21.42
21.85
21.87
22.06
22.15
22.46
22.50
23.00
23.00
23.26
23.27
23.52
23.57
23.75
23.91
24.11
24.25
24.27
24.33
24.42
24.44
25.22
25.25
25.47
25.50
25.76
26.13
26.60
26.65
27.35
27.81
28.49
28.66
29.12

1.38
1.33
1.30

31
30
28
25
22
19
12

66
61
57
57
55
54
51
51
49
49
46
46
43
43
40
38
36
35
35
34
33
33
29
29
27
27
25
23
22
21
17
14
11
11
10

66
61
58

HO3-2
HO3-3
H02-5
HO3-4
HO02-6
HO3-5
HO3-6

HO1-1
HO4-1
HO2-1
HO01-2
H02-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
H02-3
HO02-4
HO3-1
HO1-6
HO4-2
HO3-2
HO3-3
HO5-1
HO3-4
HO02-5
HO4-3
HO6-1
HO4-4
HO03-5
HO5-2
HO02-6
HO6-2
HO5-3
HO4-5
HO5-4
HO5-5
HO3-6
HO6-3
HO6-4
HO5-6
HO4-6
HO6-5



371
311
376
5
34
303
317
128

Carys Francis
Lola Jenkins
Shylah Barratt
Scarlett Ashford
Lana Bailey
Rebecca Kingston
Scarlett Jane
Millie Brenard

G11-13 200m
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92
351
373
127
24
97
318
321
380
376
30
312
22

29
44
128
98
270
280
6
35
20
278
299
267

Jorja Turner
Olivia Hepworth
Millie Rhodes
Olwen Isherwood
Ella Granger
Alexa Higgins
Georgia Twist
Megan Walker
Olivia Chalfont
Shylah Barratt
Francesca Freeman
Darcey Mollitt
Lani Haigh
Isabella Huck
Sophie Germain
Millie Wilson
Millie Brenard
Gabriella Snape
Anya Holt

Yasmine Avery Blake

Kayleigh Harding
Jessica Shepherd
Cayda Watson
Sumayah Thompson
Amelia Miah

Millie Lees

B11-13 600m

1
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297
176
364
358
387
352
28
365

Sam Brown
Daniel Patyk

Jack Fowler
Sebastian Watson
Jack Dickson

Fred Tattersall
Thomas Oldacre
Evan Miller

9 47 FinlayJones
10 38 Keiran Allen

B11-13 150m

City of York AC

Leeds City AC

Notts AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

Mansfield Harriers & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Stoke AC
Spenborough AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Keighley & Craven AC
Stockport Harriers
Leeds City AC

Notts AC

Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR

2Dash

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

2Dash

Rothwell AC

Penistone DFR

Rothwell AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Scunthorpe & District AC

Valley Striders
Unattached
Rothwell AC
Doncaster AC
Leeds City AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

1.25
1.25
1.20
1.10
1.05
1.00

NH
NHM

28.83
30.21
30.33
30.80
30.93
31.51
31.60
31.68
32.52
32.92
32.96
33.19
33.51
33.71
33.94
34.10
34.52
34.85
37.38
37.48
37.92
38.31
38.53
38.73
39.24
42.43

01:50.02
01:52.49
01:55.14
01:57.61
02:03.67
02:08.33
02:09.46
02:13.66
02:37.95
02:51.77

53
53
48
38
35
32

64
57
57
55
54
51
51
50
46
44
44
43
41
41
40
40
38
37
28
27
25
24
23
23
22
16

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO2-1
HO4-1
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO1-6
HO3-1
HO4-2
HO3-2
H02-2
HO2-3
HO5-1
HO4-3
HO5-2
H02-4
HO3-3
HO5-3
HO3-4
HO4-4
H02-5
HO5-4
HO4-5
H02-6
HO3-5

58 H02-1
54 HO1-1
48 HO1-2
46
44 HO2-2
40 HO2-3
39 HO1-3
36 HO1-4
13 H02-4
1
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95
368

348
358

297
176
365
352
387
364
293
170
38

47

Noah Brennin
Zak Jorna

Liam Richardson
Sebastian Ward

Sebastian Watson

Sam Brown
Daniel Patyk
Evan Miller
Fred Tattersall
Jack Dickson
Jack Fowler
Ben Hackett
Jem Tompkin
Keiran Allen
Finlay Jones

B11-13 high jump

1

2
3
4

95

348
352
387

Noah Brennin
Sebastian Ward
Fred Tattersall
Jack Dickson

B11-13 200m
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95
368
297
365
293
38
170
47

Noah Brennin
Zak Jorna
Sam Brown
Evan Miller
Ben Hackett
Keiran Allen
Jem Tompkin
Finlay Jones

G13-15 600m
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179
377
169
374
366
304
360
333
222
336
224

Layla Roden
Eva Barton
Harper Tompkin
Imogen Jones
Annabelle Coxon
Amy Hewitt
Isabel Dalton
Holly Limmer
Grace Williams
Tamsin Edey
Amelie Farnes

G13-15 high jump

304
320
346
302

Amy Hewitt
Ellena Walker
Olivia Tweddle
Abigail Kingston

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Doncaster AC

Goole Youth Athletics
Valley Striders

Rothwell AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Leeds City AC

Rothwell AC

Unattached

Scunthorpe & District AC
Rothwell AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Goole Youth Athletics
Rothwell AC
Unattached

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Rothwell AC

Leeds City AC

Rothwell AC

Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
West Suffolk AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
City of York AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Kingston-u-Hull AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers
City of York AC
Leeds City AC

20.21
20.99
21.59
21.81
21.99
22.28
22.33
22.51
23.85
24.38
24.42
24.78
25.18
26.05
29.16

1.23
1.20
1.15
1.15

28.42
30.03
30.75
33.91
35.38
35.54
36.15
40.59

01:37.56
01:47.22
01:50.89
01:53.30
01:53.66
01:56.83
01:58.50
02:01.96
02:02.77
02:06.42
02:07.89

1.48
1.40
1.35
1.35

61
57
51
48
47
44
43
41
31
28
28
26
24
17

44
41
36
36

57
46
43
32
27
27
25
11

90
76
71
67
67
63
60
56
55
54
53

72
64
59
59

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4

HO1-5
HO1-6
HO2-1
HO3-1
HO3-2
HO02-2
H02-3
HO02-4
HO3-3
HO03-4

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO1-3
HO2-1
HO1-4
HO02-2
H02-3
HO02-4

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO1-3
HO01-4
HO1-5
HO01-6
HO2-1
HO02-2
H02-3
HO02-4
H02-5



4= 301 Jessica Baxter

6 366 Annabelle Coxon
343 Holly Key

333 Holly Limmer

9 179 Layla Roden

10 266

o N

G13-15 400m

343 Holly Key

320 Ellena Walker
346 Olivia Tweddle
219 Sophie Turnball
169 Harper Tompkin
221 Poppy Sanderson
220 Layla Mckay
302 Abigail Kingston
301 Jessica Baxter
338 Amber Stewart
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G13-15 200m

343 Holly Key

374 Imogen Jones
179 Layla Roden

93  Ameera Leigh-Kelly
347 Ava Casterton
320 Ellena Walker
304 Amy Hewitt

346 Olivia Tweddle
224 Amelie Farnes
219 Sophie Turnball
366 Annabelle Coxon
301 Jessica Baxter
302 Abigail Kingston
367 Aaliyah Hallick
185 Gracie Coward
222 Grace Williams
338 Amber Stewart
33  Aimee Smith

169 Harper Tompkin
389 Jasmine Johnson
138 Harriet Robertson
336 Tamsin Edey
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B13-15 600m

27  Angus Jones
137 Maxim Johnson
328 Angelo Tohovitis
66  Joe Cox

357 James Harris
186 Cavan Fielding
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Maiya Charlesworth

Leeds City AC

City of York AC
Unattached

Retford AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Penistone DFR

Unattached

Stockport Harriers

City of York AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

Leeds City AC

Otley AC

Unattached

Wreake & Soar Valley
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Mansfield Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers

Leigh Harriers & AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of York AC

Leeds City AC

Leeds City AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Otley AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Kingston-u-Hull AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

Barnsley AC

Mansfield Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20

62.07
65.91
66.93
66.93
67.43
68.18
68.43
69.19
70.34
72.34

27.55
27.92
28.00
28.29
28.84
28.96
29.04
29.26
29.75
29.87
29.90
30.02
30.23
30.41
30.51
30.82
31.14
31.58
31.61
31.70
32.36
33.60

01:44.16
01:44.71
01:46.61
01:46.80
01:52.14
01:54.87

59
54
49
49
49
44

74
63
61
61
59
57
57
55
52
47

67
63
63
60
54
53
52
50
45
44
44
42
40
38
37
34
33
31
30
30
27
21

58
58
57
57
51
49

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO2-1
HO02-2
H02-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO02-4
H02-5

HO1-1
HO2-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO1-6
H02-2
HO3-1
HO4-1
HO4-2
HO2-3
H02-4
H02-5
HO4-3
H02-6
HO3-2
HO4-4
HO3-3
HO3-4
HO4-5
HO3-5

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO2-1



7
8
9

135
334

Rhys Caudwelll
Samuel Limmer

354 Archie Cotton

B13-15 high jump

1 27  Angus Jones
B13-15 400m

1 134 Ruben Stovell

2 300 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto
3 27 Angus Jones

4 137 Maxim Johnson
B13-15 200m

1 134 Ruben Stovell

2 300 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto
3 91 Finlay Gray

4 296 Kian Tabrizi

5 135 Rhys Caudwelll

6 334 Samuel Limmer

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC
Retford AC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rothwell AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rothwell AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rothwell AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

01:58.91
02:03.96
02:12.08

1.30

57.68
63.37
65.50
67.76

24.58
25.91
26.45
28.03
32.24
35.97

46
42
33

42

70
22

75
63
60
51
32
12

HO02-2
H02-3
HO02-4

HO01-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
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